Solid State Pressure Sensor
Model 89
FEATURES
ü Compact Board Mount
ü Oil-filled SS Isolated
ü Robust Form Factor
DESCRIPTION
The Series 89B/C is a miniature and robust pressure transducer

10. Burst-pressure (BP): The maximum pressure that may be applied to the sensor without a catastrophic failure.
2 89-Series-V1-2_1610-21567-0134-E-0623
Ordering Information
Wetted
B=SUS316/ Viton
C=SS316*
Pressure Type
G: Gauge
I: Negative
D: Dual polarity
*Absolute is available only for
pressure equal or greater than
1000 mbar/15 psi.
Output
A = Analog Output
D = Digital Output
C L XXX G 9
Series 89
Configuration
00: Standard
xP: Refer to individual data sheet
Port Type
2 = Barb
3 = ¼-28 UNF
4 = O-ring
5 = M3.0 female
9 = Other
8
Supply
Blank = 5.0 V
L = 3.3 V
Notes:
Custom ranges and units are
available upon request. Please
contact factory.
1000 102
2000 202
4000 402
7000 702
mbar
Output
2 = 0.5 to 4.5 V
5 = 0 to 1 V
7 = 0 to 5 V
8 = I2C
9 = SPI
S = Special
Notes:
Refer to Configuration code for
detail specifications
0  0D
*No O-ring or organics
exposed to the working
media inside of the
transducer
89
3 89-Series-V1-2_1610-21567-0134-E-0623
Specifications – Analog Output
    Supply (VDD) – 3.3V 1 V